
                          GURU JAMBHESHWAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY, HISAR

               RESULT NOTIFICATION B.TECH. (FOOD ENGINEERING)                        
                     FIRST  SEMESTER              EXAMINATION DECEMBER -
2011

        THE RESULT OF THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN B.TECH. 
(FOOD ENGINEERING)                        
        FIRST  SEMESTER              EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER - 2011 
IS HEREBY DECLARED AS UNDER :-

        Note              SGPA shown in the column of result means "Pass"
        REGN.             Result late due to registration

        Nomenclature of Papers
        MATH101 :  MATHEMATICS - I                                                       
        PHY101E :  PHYSICS-I                                                             
        CYL101E :  CHEMISTRY                                                             
        EE101E  :  ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY                                                 
        BFE101  :  GENERAL MICROBILOGY                                                   
        BFE102  :  GENERAL MICROBILOGY LAB.                                              
        PHY103E :  PHYSICS-I LAB                                                         
        CYL103E :  CHEMISTRY LAB.                                                        
        EE103E  :  ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY LAB                                             
        ME105E  :  ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DRAWING                                      

        TOTAL CREDITS =  25.0

        Max. Marks : 1000      Min. Pass Marks : 400

        B.TECH. (FOOD ENGINEERING)                        
        FIRST  SEMESTER              EXAMINATION DECEMBER-2011
        -----------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------------
        ROLL         NAME                   FATHER'S NAME               
MARKS OBTD.   SGPA (10 Point Scale)
        NO.
        -----------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------------
        11083001    ABHIMANYU KUMAR           YOGENDRA PANDIT           -
--           Non-Qualifying:  EE101E BFE101     

        11083002    SANDEEP SHYOKAND          SADHU RAM                 -
--           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  
                                                                                      
CYL101E EE101E BFE101              

        11083003    SUDHIR KUMAR              VIJENDER SINGH            -
--           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  
                                                                                      
EE101E BFE101                      



        11083004    PANKAJ BENIWAL            KAVINDER BENIWAL          
751/1000       7.08                              

        11083005    SANDEEP KUMAR             RANDHIR SINGH             -
--           Non-Qualifying:  PHY101E EE101E    
                                                                                      
BFE101                             

        11083006    SANDEEP NAIN              OM PRAKASH NAIN           -
--           Non-Qualifying:  PHY101E EE101E    
                                                                                      
BFE101                             

        11083007    NAVEEN KALKAL             SHRI BHAGWAN              -
--           Non-Qualifying:  BFE101            

        11083008                                                        -
--           Non-Qualifying:  PHY101E EE101E    

        11083009                                                        -
--           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E EE101E   

        11083010                                                        
776/1000       7.45                              

        11083011                                                        -
--           Non-Qualifying:  BFE101            

        11083012                                                        
748/1000       7.25                              

        -----------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------------
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        B.TECH. (FOOD ENGINEERING)                        
        FIRST  SEMESTER              EXAMINATION DECEMBER-2011
        -----------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------------
        ROLL         NAME                   FATHER'S NAME               
MARKS OBTD.   SGPA (10 Point Scale)
        NO.
        -----------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------------
        11083013                                                        
700/1000       6.64                              

        11083014                                                        -
--           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  
                                                                                      
EE101E BFE101 EE103E               

        11083015                                                        
654/1000       6.47                              

       11083016                                                        -
--           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  
                                                                                      
BFE101                             

        11083017    RAVI RANA                 KULDEEP SINGH             
572/1000       5.43                              

        11083018    SATISH SHARMA             BALBIR SINGH              
660/1000       6.14                              

        11083019    ANJALI NARWAL             ANUP SINGH NARWAL         
691/1000       6.57                              

        11083020    SANDEEP KUMAR             JASWANT SINGH             -
--           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  
                                                                                      
CYL101E EE101E BFE101              

        11083021    CHHOTU RAM                DALIP SINGH               
611/1000       5.87                              

        11083022    SUKANYA                   JAIPAL SINGH              
756/1000       7.43                              

        11083023                                                        -
--           Absent                             

        11083024    RAKESH KUMAR              PARKASH                   -
--           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E EE101E   
                                                                                      
BFE101                             



        11083025    KIRAN KUMAR               KRISHAN KUMAR             -
--           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E CYL101E  
                                                                                      
EE101E BFE101                      

        11083026    RAJKUMAR                  KRISHAN KUMAR             -
--           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  
                                                                                      
CYL101E EE101E BFE101              

        11083027    LOKESH BHANDORIA          PRAKASH CHAND             
602/1000       5.61                              

        11083028    NARESH KUMAR              RAM NARAIN                -
--           Non-Qualifying:  CYL101E BFE101    

        11083029    RAJAT                     RAI SINGH                 -
--           Non-Qualifying:  CYL101E EE101E    
                                                                                      
BFE101                             

        11083030    BHUVNESH KUMAR            HANSRAJ                   -
--           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E CYL101E  

        11083031    MOHIT KUMAR               VEGRAJ SINGH              -
--           Non-Qualifying:  BFE101            

        11083032    SWEETY KAKKAR             AMAR NATH KAKKAR          -
--           Non-Qualifying:  EE101E            

        11083033    RAJNISH                   BHARAT S                  -
--           Non-Qualifying:  EE101E            

        11083034    CAPTAIN                   RAJENDER KUMAR            -
--          Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  
                                                                                      
CYL101E EE101E BFE101 BFE102       

        11083035    ANJAN                     SURESH                    
679/1000       6.58                              

        11083036    VINEET KUMAR              CHAND KISHORE             -
--           Non-Qualifying:  EE101E            

        11083037    DEEPAK KUMAR              DHYAN DAS                 -
--           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  
                                                                                      
EE101E BFE101                      
        -----------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------------
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        B.TECH. (FOOD ENGINEERING)                        
        FIRST  SEMESTER              EXAMINATION DECEMBER-2011
        -----------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------------
        ROLL         NAME                   FATHER'S NAME               
MARKS OBTD.   SGPA (10 Point Scale)
        NO.
        -----------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------------

        11083038    BHAWANI SINGH             LAKHPAT SINGH             
692/1000       6.94                              

        11083039    EKTA                      RANDHIR SINGH             -
--           Non-Qualifying:  CYL101E EE101E    
                                                                                      
BFE101                             

        11083040    VIKRAM SINGH              HANUMAN PARSHAD           -
--           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  
                                                                                      
CYL101E EE101E BFE101              

        11083041    VIJAYA KUMAR              SURESH KUMAR              -
--           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E CYL101E  
                                                                                      
BFE101                             

        11083042    VIKRAM                    DHARMVEER SINGH           -
--           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  
                                                                                      
CYL101E BFE101                     

        11083043    MANISH TIWARI             GOPAL DUTT TIWARI         
759/1000       7.33                              

        11083044    MANJU RANI                PREM SINGH                -
--           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  

        11083045    PARDEEP DALMIA            TARA CHAND                -
--           RL_UMC                             

        11083046    NAVJYOTI                  NARAYAN DASS              -
--           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E BFE101   

        11083047    RAMESH KUMAR              OM PARKASH                -
--           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  
                                                                                      
EE101E BFE101                      

        11083048    INDERJEET                 KULDEEP                   -
--           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  
                                                                                      
CYL101E EE101E BFE101              



        11083049                                                        -
--           Non-Qualifying:  EE101E            

        11083050    NEHA BHAVERWAL            JITENDER KUMAR            -
--           Non-Qualifying:  CYL101E           

        11083051    MANISH KUMAR              SURESH CHAND              
610/1000       5.75                              

        11083052    SANDEEP KUMAR             MANGAT RAM                -
--           Non-Qualifying:  CYL101E BFE101    

        11083053    RAKESH                    RAMPHAL                   -
--           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  
                                                                                      
CYL101E EE101E BFE101              

        11083054    RAMAN                     JAISINGH                  -
--           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  
                                                                                      
CYL101E EE101E BFE101              

        11083055    LALIT                     GHAN SHYAM                -
--           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E EE101E   
                                                                                      
BFE101 BFE102                      

        11083056    GAUTAM KANSAL             VINOD KANSAL              -
--           Non-Qualifying:  CYL101E          

        11083057    RAVIKANT                  SHAMSHER SINGH            -
--           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  
                                                                                      
CYL101E EE101E BFE101 BFE102       

        11083058    SANDEEP                   JIWAN SINGH               -
--           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  
                                                                                      
CYL101E EE101E BFE101              

        11083059    RAVISHA POPLI             VIJAY POPLI               
666/1000       6.01                              

        11083060    JYOTI RANGA               BHALE RAM RANGA           -
--           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  
                                                                                      
EE101E                             
        -----------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------------
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        B.TECH. (FOOD ENGINEERING)                        
        FIRST  SEMESTER              EXAMINATION DECEMBER-2011
        -----------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------------
        ROLL         NAME                   FATHER'S NAME               
MARKS OBTD.   SGPA (10 Point Scale)
        NO.
        -----------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------------

        11083061    BHAWANA                   JAIDEV                    -
--           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E CYL101E  
                                                                                      
BFE101                             

        11083062    SUMAN                     MOHAR SINGH               -
--           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E EE101E   

        11083063    RAVISH SUMBLY             R K SUMBLY                
713/1000       6.75                              

        1111158001  AJAY                      BHOOP SINGH               -
--           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E          

        1111158002  ANIL KUMAR                JAGDISH KUMAR             -
--           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E BFE101   

        1111158003  ARUN SHARMA               DAYANAND SHARMA           -
--           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  
                                                                                      
EE101E BFE101                      

        1111158004  ASHIK KUMAR DESWAL        AJIT SINGH                -
--           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E          

        1111158005  CHANDAN KUMAR             OMPARKASH                 -
--           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  
                                                                                      
CYL101E EE101E BFE101              

        1111158006  DEVESH KUMAR              MOHAN LAL                 -
--           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  
                                                                                      
CYL101E EE101E BFE101              

        1111158007  DINESH KUMAR              DHARMBIR                  -
--           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E EE101E   
                                                                                      
BFE101                             

        1111158008  GURPREET SINGH            BALVIR SINGH              -
--           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E          



        1111158009  GURPREET SINGH            GURNAM SINGH              -
--           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  
                                                                                      
CYL101E EE101E BFE101              

        1111158010  JAIDEEP                   ASHOK KUMAR               -
--           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  
                                                                                      
EE101E BFE101                      

        1111158011  JONY KUMAR                VED PARKASH               -
--           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  
                                                                                      
BFE101                             

        1111158012  KARAM SINGH               SUNDER SINGH              
698/1000       6.77                              

        1111158013  KIRAN BALA                DHARM CHAND               -
--           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  

        1111158014  LOVEKESH MARODIA          SHASHI KANT MARODIA       
738/1000       6.91                              

        1111158015  NARENDER SINGH            RAM SINGH                 -
--           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E BFE101   

        1111158016  NIKHIL                    SADAN KUKMAR              -
--           Non-Qualifying:  PHY101E EE101E    
                                                                                      
BFE101                             

        1111158017  PARDEEP                   LILU RAM                  -
--           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  
                                                                                      
EE101E BFE101                      

        1111158018  RINKU SHSNSHAH            POORN LAL                 -
--           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  
                                                                                      
CYL101E EE101E BFE101              

        1111158019  SANDEEP                   VIRENDER RATHOUR          
804/1000       7.67                              

        1111158020  SANDEEP KUMAR             MAKHAN SINGH              -
--           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  
                                                                                      
EE101E BFE101                      
        -----------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------------
                                                           PAGE NO. -   4  
DATED - 14/05/12



        B.TECH. (FOOD ENGINEERING)                        
        FIRST  SEMESTER              EXAMINATION DECEMBER-2011
        -----------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------------
        ROLL         NAME                   FATHER'S NAME               
MARKS OBTD.   SGPA (10 Point Scale)
        NO.
        -----------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------------

        1111158021  SAURAV                    BANWARI LAL               -
--           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  
                                                                                      
BFE101                             

        1111158022  SHEKHAR KUMAR             RATTAN SINGH              
707/1000       6.90                              

        1111158023  SOMASRI HAIT              P N HAIT                  
690/1000       6.28                              

        1111158024  SOMRAJ                    KALAWANATI                -
--           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  
                                                                                      
CYL101E EE101E BFE101              

       1111158025  SUNIL KUMAR               DESRAJ                    -
--           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  
                                                                                      
CYL101E EE101E                     

        1111158026  SUSHIL KUMAR              OM PARKASH                -
--           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  
                                                                                      
BFE101                             

        1111158027  SWATI SINGH               OM PARKASH SINGH          -
--           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E          

        1111158028  VINAY                     SAT PAL                   -
--           Non-Qualifying:  PHY101E EE101E    
                                                                                      
BFE101                             

        1111158029  RENDER BHOBHIA            MAHAVIR KUMAR             -
--           RLA                                

        Prepared By :EDP CELL                  SUPERVISED BY :

        Checked By - 1 :                    2 :



                                           ASSTT.REGISTRAR (RESULTS)                          
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS       

        Hisar
        Dated :

       Endst. No. : Results/2012/_________________  Dated _____________

        Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information & 
necessary
        action.
        1.  Director, All Concerned Engg. Colleges affiliated to GJUS & 
T, Hisar.
        2.  Head UCIC, with the request to Upload the result on the 
University,GJUS & T, Hisar.
        3.  Asstt. Registrar(Regn.), G.J.U. S & T, Hisar

                                                                   
SUPERIENTENDENT(RESULTS)

        -----------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------------
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                          GURU JAMBHESHWAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, HISAR



               RESULT NOTIFICATION B.TECH. (FOOD ENGINEERING)                        

                     FIRST  SEMESTER              EXAMINATION DECEMBER - 2011



        THE RESULT OF THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN B.TECH. (FOOD ENGINEERING)                        

        FIRST  SEMESTER              EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER - 2011 IS HEREBY DECLARED AS UNDER :-



        Note              SGPA shown in the column of result means "Pass"

        REGN.             Result late due to registration



        Nomenclature of Papers

        MATH101 :  MATHEMATICS - I                                                       

        PHY101E :  PHYSICS-I                                                             

        CYL101E :  CHEMISTRY                                                             

        EE101E  :  ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY                                                 

        BFE101  :  GENERAL MICROBILOGY                                                   

        BFE102  :  GENERAL MICROBILOGY LAB.                                              

        PHY103E :  PHYSICS-I LAB                                                         

        CYL103E :  CHEMISTRY LAB.                                                        

        EE103E  :  ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY LAB                                             

        ME105E  :  ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DRAWING                                      





        TOTAL CREDITS =  25.0



        Max. Marks : 1000      Min. Pass Marks : 400



        B.TECH. (FOOD ENGINEERING)                        

        FIRST  SEMESTER              EXAMINATION DECEMBER-2011

        -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

        ROLL         NAME                   FATHER'S NAME               MARKS OBTD.   SGPA (10 Point Scale)

        NO.

        -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

        11083001    ABHIMANYU KUMAR           YOGENDRA PANDIT           ---           Non-Qualifying:  EE101E BFE101     



        11083002    SANDEEP SHYOKAND          SADHU RAM                 ---           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  

                                                                                      CYL101E EE101E BFE101              



        11083003    SUDHIR KUMAR              VIJENDER SINGH            ---           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  

                                                                                      EE101E BFE101                      



        11083004    PANKAJ BENIWAL            KAVINDER BENIWAL          751/1000       7.08                              



        11083005    SANDEEP KUMAR             RANDHIR SINGH             ---           Non-Qualifying:  PHY101E EE101E    

                                                                                      BFE101                             



        11083006    SANDEEP NAIN              OM PRAKASH NAIN           ---           Non-Qualifying:  PHY101E EE101E    

                                                                                      BFE101                             



        11083007    NAVEEN KALKAL             SHRI BHAGWAN              ---           Non-Qualifying:  BFE101            



        11083008                                                        ---           Non-Qualifying:  PHY101E EE101E    



        11083009                                                        ---           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E EE101E   



        11083010                                                        776/1000       7.45                              



        11083011                                                        ---           Non-Qualifying:  BFE101            



        11083012                                                        748/1000       7.25                              





        -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                           PAGE NO. -   1  DATED - 14/05/12�
        B.TECH. (FOOD ENGINEERING)                        

        FIRST  SEMESTER              EXAMINATION DECEMBER-2011

        -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

        ROLL         NAME                   FATHER'S NAME               MARKS OBTD.   SGPA (10 Point Scale)

        NO.

        -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

        11083013                                                        700/1000       6.64                              



        11083014                                                        ---           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  

                                                                                      EE101E BFE101 EE103E               



        11083015                                                        654/1000       6.47                              



        11083016                                                        ---           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  

                                                                                      BFE101                             



        11083017    RAVI RANA                 KULDEEP SINGH             572/1000       5.43                              



        11083018    SATISH SHARMA             BALBIR SINGH              660/1000       6.14                              



        11083019    ANJALI NARWAL             ANUP SINGH NARWAL         691/1000       6.57                              



        11083020    SANDEEP KUMAR             JASWANT SINGH             ---           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  

                                                                                      CYL101E EE101E BFE101              



        11083021    CHHOTU RAM                DALIP SINGH               611/1000       5.87                              



        11083022    SUKANYA                   JAIPAL SINGH              756/1000       7.43                              



        11083023                                                        ---           Absent                             



        11083024    RAKESH KUMAR              PARKASH                   ---           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E EE101E   

                                                                                      BFE101                             



        11083025    KIRAN KUMAR               KRISHAN KUMAR             ---           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E CYL101E  

                                                                                      EE101E BFE101                      



        11083026    RAJKUMAR                  KRISHAN KUMAR             ---           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  

                                                                                      CYL101E EE101E BFE101              



        11083027    LOKESH BHANDORIA          PRAKASH CHAND             602/1000       5.61                              



        11083028    NARESH KUMAR              RAM NARAIN                ---           Non-Qualifying:  CYL101E BFE101    



        11083029    RAJAT                     RAI SINGH                 ---           Non-Qualifying:  CYL101E EE101E    

                                                                                      BFE101                             



        11083030    BHUVNESH KUMAR            HANSRAJ                   ---           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E CYL101E  



        11083031    MOHIT KUMAR               VEGRAJ SINGH              ---           Non-Qualifying:  BFE101            



        11083032    SWEETY KAKKAR             AMAR NATH KAKKAR          ---           Non-Qualifying:  EE101E            



        11083033    RAJNISH                   BHARAT S                  ---           Non-Qualifying:  EE101E            



        11083034    CAPTAIN                   RAJENDER KUMAR            ---           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  

                                                                                      CYL101E EE101E BFE101 BFE102       



        11083035    ANJAN                     SURESH                    679/1000       6.58                              



        11083036    VINEET KUMAR              CHAND KISHORE             ---           Non-Qualifying:  EE101E            



        11083037    DEEPAK KUMAR              DHYAN DAS                 ---           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  

                                                                                      EE101E BFE101                      

        -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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        B.TECH. (FOOD ENGINEERING)                        

        FIRST  SEMESTER              EXAMINATION DECEMBER-2011

        -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

        ROLL         NAME                   FATHER'S NAME               MARKS OBTD.   SGPA (10 Point Scale)

        NO.

        -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



        11083038    BHAWANI SINGH             LAKHPAT SINGH             692/1000       6.94                              



        11083039    EKTA                      RANDHIR SINGH             ---           Non-Qualifying:  CYL101E EE101E    

                                                                                      BFE101                             



        11083040    VIKRAM SINGH              HANUMAN PARSHAD           ---           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  

                                                                                      CYL101E EE101E BFE101              



        11083041    VIJAYA KUMAR              SURESH KUMAR              ---           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E CYL101E  

                                                                                      BFE101                             



        11083042    VIKRAM                    DHARMVEER SINGH           ---           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  

                                                                                      CYL101E BFE101                     



        11083043    MANISH TIWARI             GOPAL DUTT TIWARI         759/1000       7.33                              



        11083044    MANJU RANI                PREM SINGH                ---           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  



        11083045    PARDEEP DALMIA            TARA CHAND                ---           RL_UMC                             



        11083046    NAVJYOTI                  NARAYAN DASS              ---           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E BFE101   



        11083047    RAMESH KUMAR              OM PARKASH                ---           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  

                                                                                      EE101E BFE101                      



        11083048    INDERJEET                 KULDEEP                   ---           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  

                                                                                      CYL101E EE101E BFE101              



        11083049                                                        ---           Non-Qualifying:  EE101E            



        11083050    NEHA BHAVERWAL            JITENDER KUMAR            ---           Non-Qualifying:  CYL101E           



        11083051    MANISH KUMAR              SURESH CHAND              610/1000       5.75                              



        11083052    SANDEEP KUMAR             MANGAT RAM                ---           Non-Qualifying:  CYL101E BFE101    



        11083053    RAKESH                    RAMPHAL                   ---           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  

                                                                                      CYL101E EE101E BFE101              



        11083054    RAMAN                     JAISINGH                  ---           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  

                                                                                      CYL101E EE101E BFE101              



        11083055    LALIT                     GHAN SHYAM                ---           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E EE101E   

                                                                                      BFE101 BFE102                      



        11083056    GAUTAM KANSAL             VINOD KANSAL              ---           Non-Qualifying:  CYL101E           



        11083057    RAVIKANT                  SHAMSHER SINGH            ---           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  

                                                                                      CYL101E EE101E BFE101 BFE102       



        11083058    SANDEEP                   JIWAN SINGH               ---           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  

                                                                                      CYL101E EE101E BFE101              



        11083059    RAVISHA POPLI             VIJAY POPLI               666/1000       6.01                              



        11083060    JYOTI RANGA               BHALE RAM RANGA           ---           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  

                                                                                      EE101E                             

        -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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        B.TECH. (FOOD ENGINEERING)                        

        FIRST  SEMESTER              EXAMINATION DECEMBER-2011

        -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

        ROLL         NAME                   FATHER'S NAME               MARKS OBTD.   SGPA (10 Point Scale)

        NO.

        -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



        11083061    BHAWANA                   JAIDEV                    ---           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E CYL101E  

                                                                                      BFE101                             



        11083062    SUMAN                     MOHAR SINGH               ---           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E EE101E   



        11083063    RAVISH SUMBLY             R K SUMBLY                713/1000       6.75                              



        1111158001  AJAY                      BHOOP SINGH               ---           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E          



        1111158002  ANIL KUMAR                JAGDISH KUMAR             ---           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E BFE101   



        1111158003  ARUN SHARMA               DAYANAND SHARMA           ---           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  

                                                                                      EE101E BFE101                      



        1111158004  ASHIK KUMAR DESWAL        AJIT SINGH                ---           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E          



        1111158005  CHANDAN KUMAR             OMPARKASH                 ---           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  

                                                                                      CYL101E EE101E BFE101              



        1111158006  DEVESH KUMAR              MOHAN LAL                 ---           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  

                                                                                      CYL101E EE101E BFE101              



        1111158007  DINESH KUMAR              DHARMBIR                  ---           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E EE101E   

                                                                                      BFE101                             



        1111158008  GURPREET SINGH            BALVIR SINGH              ---           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E          



        1111158009  GURPREET SINGH            GURNAM SINGH              ---           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  

                                                                                      CYL101E EE101E BFE101              



        1111158010  JAIDEEP                   ASHOK KUMAR               ---           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  

                                                                                      EE101E BFE101                      



        1111158011  JONY KUMAR                VED PARKASH               ---           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  

                                                                                      BFE101                             



        1111158012  KARAM SINGH               SUNDER SINGH              698/1000       6.77                              



        1111158013  KIRAN BALA                DHARM CHAND               ---           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  



        1111158014  LOVEKESH MARODIA          SHASHI KANT MARODIA       738/1000       6.91                              



        1111158015  NARENDER SINGH            RAM SINGH                 ---           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E BFE101   



        1111158016  NIKHIL                    SADAN KUKMAR              ---           Non-Qualifying:  PHY101E EE101E    

                                                                                      BFE101                             



        1111158017  PARDEEP                   LILU RAM                  ---           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  

                                                                                      EE101E BFE101                      



        1111158018  RINKU SHSNSHAH            POORN LAL                 ---           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  

                                                                                      CYL101E EE101E BFE101              



        1111158019  SANDEEP                   VIRENDER RATHOUR          804/1000       7.67                              



        1111158020  SANDEEP KUMAR             MAKHAN SINGH              ---           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  

                                                                                      EE101E BFE101                      
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        1111158021  SAURAV                    BANWARI LAL               ---           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  

                                                                                      BFE101                             



        1111158022  SHEKHAR KUMAR             RATTAN SINGH              707/1000       6.90                              



        1111158023  SOMASRI HAIT              P N HAIT                  690/1000       6.28                              



        1111158024  SOMRAJ                    KALAWANATI                ---           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  

                                                                                      CYL101E EE101E BFE101              



        1111158025  SUNIL KUMAR               DESRAJ                    ---           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  

                                                                                      CYL101E EE101E                     



        1111158026  SUSHIL KUMAR              OM PARKASH                ---           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E PHY101E  

                                                                                      BFE101                             



        1111158027  SWATI SINGH               OM PARKASH SINGH          ---           Non-Qualifying:  MATH101E          



        1111158028  VINAY                     SAT PAL                   ---           Non-Qualifying:  PHY101E EE101E    

                                                                                      BFE101                             



        1111158029  RENDER BHOBHIA            MAHAVIR KUMAR             ---           RLA                                
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